
 
Summer School Questions?  

Please email summerschool@wsdr4.org or visit WSD Summer School District Website Link 
 

Summer School Enrollment Dates 
Enrollment Dates-February 22, 2023- March 16, 2023 
ONLY HS Credit Recovery Enrollments will be processed after March 16 by contacting their School Counselor 
 

WSD High School Counselor Details, by student last name 
●​ Holt High School, p: 636-327-3876 

○​ Dawn Bryant, Last Names A-G, dawnbryant@wsdr4.org 
○​ Heather McCarty, Last Names O-Z, heathermccarty@wsdr4.org 
○​ Shannon Mulcahy, Last Names H-N, shannonmulcahy@wsdr4.org 

 
●​ Liberty High School, p: 636-561-0075 

○​ Paige Blackford, Last Names P - Z, paigeblackford@wsdr4.org 
○​ Chad Cunningham, Last Names H - O, chadcunningham@wsdr4.org 
○​ Alicia Sheffield, Last Names A - G, aliciasheffield@wsdr4.org 

 
●​ North Point High School, p: 636-445-5344 

○​ Benjamin Carril, Last Names H-O, benjamincarril@wsdr4.org 
○​ Melissa Pardo, Last Names P-Z, melissapardo@wsdr4.org 
○​ Kristina VanRonzelen, Last Names A-G, kristinavanronzelen@wsdr4.org 

 
●​ Timberland High School, p: 636-327-3988 

○​ Stephanie Bell, Last Names Ro-Z, stephaniebell@wsdr4.org 
○​ Julie Biggs, Last Names A-D, juliebiggs@wsdr4.org 
○​ Tammy Braun, Last Names L-Ri, tammybraun@wsdr4.org 
○​ Amy Green, Last Names E-K, amygreen@wsdr4.org 

 
High School-2023 WSD Summer School, School Boundary Locator Link 
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